
NIGHT VISION
BINOCULARS

VIKING

The NVB Viking utilizes Yukon's newly designed lens cap system, 
which removes lens cap hassles, a compact body, center focusing 
wheel and a LCD readout for a comfortable and versatile binocular.

25021 NVB Viking DL 2x24 Dual IR unit, LCD unit
25022 NVB Viking PRO 2x24 Dual IR unit
25023 NVB Viking LT 2x24 Single IR unit
25023WP NVB Viking 2x24 WP Waterproof, single IR unit.

25024
The NVB Viking RX 3.5x40 is the most powerful NVB in the Viking series. It comes with 
removable, individual, collimated, doubler lens, and can be transformed to a 2x24 unit by 
removing the 40 mm lenses.
29093 The NVB Viking 2x24 Doubler can be used with all binoculars of Viking series 
and allows to increase the magnification of these binoculars from 2x to 3.5x.

25025 The NVB Viking 
1x24 Goggles includes a 
head mount.

Viking night vision binoculars are compact, lightweight and provide a wide field of 
view. The water resistant body increases the binocular's versatility, while the 
central focusing knob and fixed eye span distance provide comfort and reliability. 
The night vision tubes housed in the rugged, rubber armored body provide high-

TMquality viewing in night-time conditions. Viking binoculars utilize built-in PULSE  
infrared illuminators for added image clarity in total darkness. The soft eyecup 
prevents external light distortion and leakage from the device, allowing the user to 

TMremain hidden in the night. The exclusive ECLIPSE  lens cap system is an 
additional feature that allows the lens cap to be moved out of the way with a twist 
of the wrist. The Viking's 2x24 magnification is perfect for general observation, 
outdoor activities, hunting, commercial and sport fishing, search and rescue.

Image Tube Generation

Magnification, x

Lens Diameter, mm

Field of View, °

Eye Relief, mm

Diopter Adjustment, D

Min. Range of Detection, m

IR Illuminator, main/auxilliary

Waterproof, yes/no

Power Supply, V

Length, mm

Width, mm

Height, mm

Weight, kg

LCD/Clock Readout, yes/no

1

2

24

30

12

+/- 5

1

1

2

24

30

12

+/- 5

1

1

2

24

30

12

+/- 5

1

1

2/3.5

24/40

30/15

12

+/- 5

1

1

24

30

12

+/- 5

1

1

2

24

30

12

+/- 5

1

175

123

72

0.6

Yes

175

123

72

0.6

No

175

123

72

0.6

No

175

123

72

0.6

No

225

123

72

0.8

No

175

123

72

0.8

No

No No No Yes No No

Yes/NoYes/Yes

Model 25021 25023 25023 WP 25024 2502525022

1/5

3 (CR123A)


