



Model	25021	25022	25023	25023 WP	25024	25025
Image Tube Generation	1	1	1	1	1	1
Magnification, x	2	2	2	2	2/3.5	1
Lens Diameter, mm	24	24	24	24	24/40	24
Field of View, °	30	30	30	30	30/15	30
Eye Relief, mm	12	12	12	12	12	12
Diopter Adjustment, D	+/- 5	+/- 5	+/- 5	+/- 5	+/- 5	+/- 5
Min. Range of Detection, m	1	1	1	1	1/5	1
IR Illuminator, main/auxilliary	Yes/Yes		Yes/No			
Waterproof, yes/no	No	No	No	Yes	No	No
Power Supply, V			3 (CR123A)			
Length, mm	175	175	175	175	225	175
Width, mm	123	123	123	123	123	123
Height, mm	72	72	72	72	72	72
Weight, kg	0.6	0.6	0.6	0.6	0.8	0.8
LCD/Clock Readout, yes/no	Yes	No	No	No	No	No

he ad mount.

•

## 25024

The NVB Viking RX 3.5x40 is the most powerful NVB in the Viking series. It comes with removable, individual, collimated, doubler lens, and can be transformed to a 2x24 unit by removing the 40 mm lenses.

**29093** The **NVB Viking 2x24 Doubler** can be used with all binoculars of Viking series and allows to increase the magnification of these binoculars from 2x to 3.5x.

Viking night vision binoculars are compact, lightweight and provide a wide field of view. The water resistant body increases the binocular's versatility, while the central focusing knob and fixed eye span distance provide comfort and reliability. The night vision tubes housed in the rugged, rubber armored body provide high-quality viewing in night-time conditions. Viking binoculars utilize built-in PULSE™ infrared illuminators for added image clarity in total darkness. The soft eyecup prevents external light distortion and leakage from the device, allowing the user to remain hidden in the night. The exclusive ECLIPSE™ lens cap system is an additional feature that allows the lens cap to be moved out of the way with a twist of the wrist. The Viking's 2x24 magnification is perfect for general observation, outdoor activities, hunting, commercial and sport fishing, search and rescue.